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  Archey, Mary  913 Sparkleberry Lane  Collegeville  PA  19426-3802  610.831.0269  miarchey@gmail.com 

  Ayers, David  4536 Deer Brook Ct.  Walnutport  PA  18088-9674     

  Bailey, Donald L.  522 Moore Ave  Canonsburg  PA  15317-1942  724.746.1996  jdbailey2@verizon.net 

  Beyer, Lee  531 W. Marshall St.  West Chester  PA  19380-2221     

  Brady, David  993 Marbrook Lane  York  PA  17404-2212  717.600.6329  pamcl.adjutant@outlook.com 

  Brown, Thomas  2407 Washington Ave.  Altoona  PA  16601-2759  814.502.1473  scoobydoo172@verizon.net 

  Bryan, Jr., Richard  2100 Blackhorse Drive  Warrington  PA  18976-2117  215.343.4602  richardjbryanjr@verizon.net 

  Butch, Jeff  104 Winding Hill Dr.  Lancaster  PA  17601-1788  717.898.9111  jbutch1@mac.com 

  Cero, Esq, Benjamin A.  28 Paddock Lane  Camp Hill  PA  17011-1258  717.737.1870  begecero@pa.net 

  Chamberlain, Charles  156 Waverly Rd  Southampton  PA  18966-3351    ssgtnwife@verizon.net 

PDC  Chambers, Raymond  3204 East Ave  Erie  PA  16504-1377  814.454.7009   

  Clark, Stan  117 Baltimore St., Suite 201-A  Gettysburg  PA  17325-2313  717.337.9835  sclark@adamscounty.us 

PNC  Cody, Patrick J  PO Box 64  Industry  PA`  15052-0064  724.643.8208   

PDC  Corley, Neil B  23132 Lakeview  Millsboro  DE  19966-2884  302.934.1829  ncorley@mchsi.com 

PDC  DeGregorio, Tony  14 Beaver Road  Jeannette  PA  15644-3116  724.523.2608  TDegreg007@comcast.net 

  Delaney, John  11705 Knox Dale Road  Brookville  PA  15825-6511  814.849.5638  jadelaney1@comcast.net 

PDC  Dietrich, Leanna L  17 E Cooke Avenue  Glenolden  PA  19036-1401  610.256.2757  shortdevildog99211@comcast.net 

  Engel, Teena  2195 Lincoln Way East  Chambersburg  PA  17202-3304  717.217.9977  teena56marie@gmail.com 

  Ferguson, Allen E  2590 Spring Road  Carlisle  PA  17013-8734  717.249.5395  fergie1713@embarqmail.com 
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HPDC  Fiola, Vincent "Hank"  114 N 34th Street  Camp Hill  PA  17011-2704  717.761.4212  mtacs2@verizon.net 

  Flaynik, Anthony  1806 St. Clair Road  New Cumberland  PA  17070-1446  717.774.5000  tflaynik@aol.com 

  Forsythe, Douglas  5305 Lister Court  Chester Springs  PA  19425-8763  610.827.9281  dforsythe007@gmail.com 

  Foster, Bill  5313 Woodlawn Drive  Harrisburg  PA  17109-5547  717.319.3093  jwfoster1962@verizon.net 

  Fussenegger, Eric  316 Martingale Circle  Coatesville  PA  19320-4663  717.877.7965  1.shortfuse@verizon.net 

  Gill, Johnny P  118 S 13th Street  Allentown  PA  18102-4663  610.437.9712  Prd2BaVNV@aol.com 

PNC  Golden, Lamar  1540 N 27th Street  Philadelphia  PA  19121-3706  215.236.0516  lamarevelyn@peoplepc.com 

PNC  Hastings, Paul F  1631 Bridge Street  New Cumberland  PA  17070-1174  717.576.8600  PHasti4321@aol.com 

PDC  Hazlett, Tom W  P.O. BOX 4651  Woodbridge  VA  22194-4651  717.420.0623  twhaz@comcast.net 

  Henry, Diana  1180 The Spangler Rd  New Oxford  PA  17350-8745  717.451.0728  dihenry@comcast.net 

  Hines, I.J. 'Duffy'  103 South Dakota Road  Imler  PA  16655-8435  814.276.3535  duffyd7mcl@reaganemail.com 

  Hockenbury, Robert  595 Hexenkoph Rd.  Hellertown  PA  18055-9771  610.984.3821   

  Hoffman, Rodney  473 Ohio Avenue  Chambersburg  PA  17201-1315  717.264.6424   

  Irvin, Eugene  3011 Runnymede Drive  Plymouth Meeting  PA  19462-7116  610.277.4355  geneirvin@comcast.net 

  Johnson, Bob  763 Devonshire Dr  State College  PA  16803-3206  814.234.7249  karbob64@comcast.net 

  Kier, Joseph M.  2201 Rebecca Drive  Hatfield  PA  19440-3546  215.822.1036  joseph.kier@verizon.net 

  Kulick, Camillus  505 Longvne Road  New Kensington  PA  15068-5821  724.335.2945  carnbettyk@verizon.net 

  LeClair, Fred  4210 Journeymans Trail  Downingtown  PA  19335-1497  610.518.3444  fn60@aol.com 

  Leighton, Sean  15 Logans Run  Enola  PA  17025-1845     
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  Mastriania, Karen  940 Mary St.  Mount Joy  PA  17522-9803  717-684-7864  mastrianiama@aol.com 

  Mastriania, Michael  940 Mary St.  Mount Joy  PA  17522-9803  717-684-7864   

  McCleaster, Ashley  36 Hillcrest Avenue  Erdenheim  PA  19038-8223  267.210.8922  amccleaster9824@yahoo.com 

  McCleaster, Liz  36 Hillcrest Avenue  Erdenheim  PA  19038-8223  267.736.5066  LMcCleaster@ltk.com 

  Minchin, Thomas  304 Sarhelm Road  Harrisburg  PA  17112-3342  717.526.6180  tomminchin52@gmail.com 

  Mineo, James  37 Kendron Dr  Easton  PA  18045-5505  610.258.7912   

  Mitzak, John  29 Woodbine Road  Phillipsburg  NJ  08865-2263  908.454.0041  jokamitz@casz.net 

  Mosley, Robert  2026 Altavista Circle  Lakeland  FL  33810-2805  570.337.2769  mowata4@comcast.net 

  Murray, Jr, Daniel  6134 Montague St  Philadelphia  PA  19135-3583  215.332.7959  shortround1514@gmail.com 

  Natali, Brian  28 Clement Avenue  Jonestown  PA  17038-8232  724.290.3374  bnatali@zoominternet.net 

  Neira, O. Robert  223 S. Lake Road  Bel Aire Lake  Montrose  PA  18801-8844  570.663.2017  orneira@gmail.com 

  Owen, Patrick  12 Saratoga Place  Camp Hill  PA  17011-1034  717.731.0737  oweninvest@comcast.net 

PDC  Pavey, David  207 Pine Street  Towanda  PA  18848-1713  570.265.2901  msgte8@epix.net 

  Pifer, George  543 E. 9th St  Berwick  PA  18603-3222  570.764.4208  gpifer208@gmail.com 

  Pokojni, Sr, Joe  37 Ridgewood Rd  Easton  PA  18045-2512  610.252.1656  jpokojni@rcn.com 

PDC  Powell, James  500 Longacre Drive  Cherryville  PA  18035-9707  215.801.0432  usmc80@comcast.net 

  Quinn, Howard  657 Keller-Creamery Road  Telford  PA  18969-2450  215.799.0969  hdq119@comcast.net 

  Radaker, Dave  502 Treasure Lake  Dubois  PA  15801-9038  814.371.4744  kdradaker@verizon.net 

  Schaeffer, Howard  3345 Blacksmith Rd  New Tripoli  PA  18066-3105  610.554.7759   
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  Schrimp, Roy E  6513 Burlington Tpk  Towanda  PA  18848-8482  570.265.6550  shrimpfourwheel@epix.net 

PDC  Semanco, Paul  6 South Nicholas Street  St. Clair  PA  17970-1238  570.429.0537  psemanco@ptd.net 

PDC  Sheriff, Gordon  500 Sage Drive  York  PA  17402-8644  717.755.8108  GESheriff1812@comcast.net 

PDC  Shreve, Ray  40 Providence Road 173  Morton  PA  19070-1109     

  Slep, Justin  425 Franklin Farm Lane  Chambersburg  PA  17202-3064  717.263.4326  jdslep@franklincountypa.gov 

  Smith, Jason  6926 Walnut Street  Northampton  PA  18067-9051  484.553.5237  jmsmith91081@yahoo.com 

  Solarczyk, Lisa  144 Carroll St  Pittston  PA  18640-2242  570.655.6424  wmusmc@yahoo.com 

  Souder, George  402 Highland Avenue  Morton  PA  19070-1109  610.544.8313  george6837@aol.com 

  Stover, Glenn  3346 Indian Rock Dam Rd.  York  PA  17408-7369  717.792.1671  glenn.L.stover@insolex.com 

PDC  Strause, Charles B  RR1 Box 5952  Hamburg  PA  19526-9223  610.488.5072   

  Sundling, Robert A.  539 Norris Drive  Furlong  PA  18925-1004  267.614.2476  infidelbob@gmail.com 

PDC  Tanner, Tom R  1014 Balfour Circle  Phoenixville  PA  19460-2110  610.933.0957  mclpastcom@gmail.com 

PDC  Throm, Robert  456 Peters Way  Phoenixville  PA  19460-5656    r.throm@webtv.net 

  Walters, James W  176 Hilltop Dr  Lower Burrell  PA  15068-2918  724.681.6293  waltersusmc1963@gmail.com 

  White, Dave  566 Tannehill Street  Canonsburg  PA  15317-1757  724.746.5284  vma224@hotmail.com 

  Young, Sandy  150 Bench Avenue  Washington  PA  15301-1404  724.931.0665  syoung10131@comcast.net 

  Ziltz, Bob  7306 Jonestown Road  Harrisburg  PA  17112-3653  717.215.0520  marine1975@comcast.net 

  Zizzo, Michael  217 S. Flint Court  Yardley  PA  19067-5715  215.321.9317   

 


